STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number	15 - 167 - 21327-	00-00 (of this well)		
Lease Owner	Davies & Company	, Inc.		
Address	1304 Philtower B	ldg., Tulsa, Oklahoma	74103	
Lease (Farm Nam	me) Willis D. A	nschutz	Well No	1–18
Well Location	C S/2 NE/4	Sec. 18 Twp. 145	Rge. 11W (E)	(W)
County	Russell	Total Depth 2350	Field Nam	е
011 Well	Gas WellInput	VellSWD Well	Rotary D & A	D & A
Well Log attack	ned with this applica	ation as required	Yes	
Date and hour	plugging is desired t	to begin 6:30 PM	August 4, 1979	
REGULATIONS OF	THE STATE CORPORATION TO THE STATE CORPORATION OF THE STATE CORPORATION OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	IN ACCORDANCE WITH K. ON COMMISSION. norized to be in charged. Address Rui	se of plugging ope	rations:
Plugging Contro	actor B&B Dri	lling, Inc.	License N	o. <u>598</u>
Address	515 Union	Center, Wichita, Kans	sas 67202	
Invoice coveri	ng assessment for plu	Center, Wichita, Kansugging this well shoul	d he sent to: RE	CEIVED
Name	Davies &	Company, Inc.	THE CORP	ORATION CO: MISSION
Address	1304 Phil	tower Bldg., Tulsa, O	klahoma 74103	6271979
and payment wi	ll be guaranteed by	applicant or acting ag	conserv. Wich	ATION DIVISION
		Signed:	Applicant or Act	ing Agent
		Date:	August 8, 1979	



15-167-21327-00-00

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202 Telephone (316) 263-3238

August 8, 1979

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Description

County Total Depth

Plugging Contractor

1-18

Willis D. Anschuts

C 8/2 NE Sec. 18-145-11W

Russell 2350'

B & B Drilling, Inc. & Allied

Cementing Company

Davies & Company 1304 Philtower Building Tulsa, Oklahoma 74103

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

J/Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr. <u>Duame L. Rankin, P.O. Box 967, Great Bend, Kansas</u> 67530 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.